
020 7731 3693 | info@hammersmithfulham.foodbank.org.uk | hammersmithfulham.foodbank.org.uk 

Hammersmith & Fulham Foodbank, c/o St Matthew’s Church, Wandsworth Bridge Road, London, SW6 2TX 

Registered Charity No. 1148358 (England & Wales) 

 

 

 
 

Friday 24th December (Christmas Eve)  OPEN at St Michael & St George Church, W12 7QR (10-12.30PM) 
CLOSED at St Matthew’s Church, SW6 2TX (2-4.30PM) 

Saturday 25th December (Christmas Day)  CLOSED 

Monday 27th December  
(Christmas Day Substitute Bank Holiday) 

CLOSED 

Tuesday 28th December  
(Boxing Day Substitute Bank Holiday) 

OPEN at St Matthew’s Church, SW6 2TX (10-12.30PM) 
CLOSED at St Michael & St George Church, W12 7QR (1.30-4PM) 

Wednesday 29th December OPEN at St Katherine’s Church, W12 0SD (10-12.30PM) 

Thursday 30th December OPEN at St Simon’s Church, W14 0DA (1-3PM) 

Friday 31st December OPEN at St Michael & St George Church, W12 7QR (10-12.30PM) 

Saturday 1st January (New Year’s Day) CLOSED 

Monday 3rd January  
(New Year’s Day Substitute Bank Holiday) 

CLOSED 

Tuesday 4th January  OPEN at St Matthew’s Church, SW6 2TX (10-12.30PM) 
OPEN at St Michael & St George Church, W12 7QR (1.30-4PM) 

We are also CLOSED at The Hub @ 75 (White City) from 1pm on 24th December until 10am on 4th January 
 

If you require emergency assistance, call H&F CAN Helpline on 0800 145 6095 (open Monday to Friday from 10am to 3pm on 

public holidays and from 8am to 6pm on 29th, 30th and 31st December and from 4th Jan onward). 


